
Rooms
Television

For your in-room entertainment we offer a selection of TV channels.

The order of the channels may vary and some channels may not be available at certain times,
depending on the orientation of the satellite.

Safe deposit box
Safe deposit box is at your disposal. You will find it inside the wardrobe in your room.

The rate for the safe deposit box is 3,50 €/day, with a security deposit of 10,00 € which will be
refunded when you return the key.

TV CHANNELS
TVE 1

TVE 2

ANTENA 3

CUATRO

TELECINCO

LA SEXTA

CANAL SUR

BBC World

CNBC Europe

Bloomberg Europe

Rai 1

Rai news

RTL

RTL 2

TV5

FRANCE 24

Algerie 3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17



Airconditioning
Possibility of heat and cold. You can control it from your room.

Amenities
At The Palm Experience we believe in a more sustainable world. That is why our toiletries
follow our EcoPalm line.

Cleaning services
Our daily cleaning services are carried out between 9:00 am. and 3:00 pm.

We remind you that smoking is not allowed in the rooms. If smoking in the room is detected,
we will have to charge you a 150,00 € surcharge to clean all the textiles in the room in order to
remove the odour.

Late check out service

You can request check-out until 6:00 pm. for a supplement of 10,00 € per hour and room.
Service subject to Hotel availability. Check availability with the reception.

https://www.thepalmexperiencehotels.com/en/ecopalm/
https://www.thepalmexperiencehotels.com/en/ecopalm/


Upgrades

Upgrade to Room with Terrace: 15,00 €/day 
Upgrade to Superior Room with Terrace: 20,00 €/day

Improve your stay with our upgrades:

Boards Upgrade

BOARDS UPGRADES
 Accomodation Only

Bed & Breakfast

Half Board

Price per PERSON / day

 

5,00 €

12,00 €

20,00 €

 

7,00 €

15,00 €

 

8,00 €

 

BB

HB

FB

HB

FB

FB

Room rates*

*variable rates, depending on Hotel occupancy.

                          BB                         HB                           FB
23/06 to 02/07

03/07 to 16/07

17/07 to 31/07

01/08 to 28/08

29/08 to 10/09

11/09 to 25/09

From 149,00 €

From 156,00 €

From 203,00 €

From 228,00 €

From 181,00 €

From 100,00 €

From 130,00 €

From 138,00 €

From 185,00 €

From 209,00 €

From 163,00 €

From 81,00 €

Minimum stay 4 nights, depending on season.

From 167,00 €

From 175,00 €

From 222,00 €

From 247,00 €

From 200,00 €

From 119,00 €


