Rooms

Television

For your in-room entertainment we offer a selection of TV channels.

TV CHANNELS			
	TVE 1	1	
	TVE 2	2	
	ANTENA 3	3	
	CUATRO	4	
	TELECINCO	5	
	LA SEXTA	6	
	CANAL SUR	7	
	BBC World	8	
	CNBC Europe	9	
	Bloomberg Europe	10	
	Rai 1	11	
	Rai news	12	
	RTL	13	
	RTL 2	14	
	TV5	15	
	FRANCE 24	16	
11	Algerie 3	17	

The order of the channels may vary and some channels may not be available at certain times, depending on the orientation of the satellite.

Safe deposit box

Safe deposit box is at your disposal. You will find it inside the wardrobe in your room.

The rate for the safe deposit box is $3,50 \notin$ /day, with a security deposit of $10,00 \notin$ which will be refunded when you return the key.



Late check out service

You can request check-out until 6:00 pm. for a supplement of 10,00 € per hour and room. Service subject to Hotel availability. Check availability with the reception.

Airconditioning

Possibility of heat and cold. You can control it from your room.

Amenities

At The Palm Experience we believe in a more sustainable world. That is why our toiletries follow our <u>EcoPalm</u> line.

Cleaning services

Our daily cleaning services are carried out between 9:00 am. and 3:00 pm.

We remind you that smoking is not allowed in the rooms. If smoking in the room is detected, we will have to charge you a 150,00 € surcharge to clean all the textiles in the room in order to remove the odour.



Upgrades

Improve your stay with our upgrades:

- Upgrade to Room with Terrace: 15,00 €/day
- Upgrade to Superior Room with Terrace: 20,00 €/day

Boards Upgrade

BOARDS UPGRADES		Price per PERSON / day	
Accomodation Only			
	BB	5,00€	
	HB	12,00€	
	FB	20,00€	
Bed & Breakfast			
	HB	7,00€	
	FB	15,00€	
Half Board			
	FB	8,00€	

Room rates*

BB	HB	FB
From 130,00 €	From 149,00 €	From 167,00 €
From 138,00 €	From 156,00 €	From 175,00 €
From 185,00 €	From 203,00 €	From 222,00 €
From 209,00 €	From 228,00 €	From 247,00 €
From 163,00 €	From 181,00 €	From 200,00 €
From 81,00 €	From 100,00 €	From 119,00 €
	From 130,00 € From 138,00 € From 185,00 € From 209,00 € From 163,00 €	From 130,00 € From 149,00 € From 138,00 € From 156,00 € From 185,00 € From 203,00 € From 209,00 € From 228,00 € From 163,00 € From 181,00 €

*variable rates, depending on Hotel occupancy.

Minimum stay 4 nights, depending on season.